

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Contempt Case No.4391 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	02.01.2026	<u>RRR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2025</u> This is an application filed to implead the present incumbents as respondents 7 to 9. As the presence of the present incumbent would be necessary for due implementation of order of this Court and to ascertain as to whether there is any violation of order of this Court, it would be appropriate to implead them as respondents 7 to 9 in the present contempt case. Accordingly, this application is allowed. <u>C.C.No.4391 of 2023</u> Issue notice to respondents 7 to 9. Post on 30.01.2026. <u>RRR, J</u> KA	

--	--	--	--