

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Contempt Case No.4391 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.01.2026	<u>RRR, J</u> Sri Ramarao Kochiri, learned counsel submits that he has filed vakalat for respondent No.8 and seeks time. Post on 20.02.2026. <u>RRR, J</u> KA	

--	--	--	--