

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.4391 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	24.04.2026	<u>RRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submits that respondents 7 & 8 have filed their counter affidavits, vide USR Nos.32346/2026 & 32347/2026. The said counter affidavits be served on the learned counsel for the petitioner. Post on 08.05.2026. <u>RRR, J</u> MJA	